Freedom (Zhengzhou) Industry Co., Ltd
Freedom Comes From Innovation
TRENCH HEATING, COOLING
AND VENTILATION SYSTEM
AND
CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
TRENCH HEATING, COOLING AND
VENTILATION SYSTEM

Flexible Adjustable Legs
03 Nature Convection
Floor convector with nature convection is designed to fit into a trench along the perimeter of a building close to
the glass or French windows. Supplied with high performance Copper tube Aluminum fins, it's designed for
LPHW heating. It's available for independent or continuous layout.
16
TRENCH HEATING, COOLING AND
VENTILATION SYSTEM
FREEDOM (ZHENGZHOU) INDUSTRY CO., LTD
15
TRENCH HEATING, COOLING AND VENTILATION SYSTEM
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ110-850/200 130 100 60 850
FTLDQ110-1250/200 246 188 113 1250
FTLDQ110-1750/200 390 299 180 1750
FTLDQ110-2250/200 535 410 247 2250
FTLDQ110-2750/200 679 521 314 2750
FTLDQ110-3250/200 824 931 380 3250
FTLDQ110-L/200
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ150-850/200 136 103 61 850
FTLDQ150-1250/200 257 195 116 1250
FTLDQ150-1750/200 409 310 184 1750
FTLDQ150-2250/200 560 425 252 2250
FTLDQ150-2750/200 712 540 320 2750
FTLDQ150-3250/200 863 655 388 3250
FTLDQ150-L/200
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ190-850/200 183 137 80 850
FTLDQ190-1250/200 345 259 150 1250
FTLDQ190-1750/200 548 411 239 1750
FTLDQ190-2250/200 751 564 327 2250
FTLDQ190-2750/200 954 717 415 2750
FTLDQ190-3250/200 1157 869 504 3250
FTLDQ190-L/200
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ110-850/280 181 139 85 850
FTLDQ110-1250/280 342 263 160 1250
FTLDQ110-1750/280 543 418 254 1750
FTLDQ110-2250/280 745 573 348 2250
FTLDQ110-2750/280 946 728 443 2750
FTLDQ110-3250/280 1147 883 537 3250
FTLDQ110-L/280
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ150-850/280 234 176 102 850
FTLDQ150-1250/280 442 332 193 1250
FTLDQ150-1750/280 701 527 306 1750
FTLDQ150-2250/280 961 722 419 2250
FTLDQ150-2750/280 1221 918 533 2750
FTLDQ150-3250/280 1481 1113 646 3250
FTLDQ150-L/280
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
18
TRENCH HEATING, COOLING AND
VENTILATION SYSTEM
FREEDOM (ZHENGZHOU) INDUSTRY CO., LTD
17
TRENCH HEATING, COOLING AND VENTILATION SYSTEM
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ190-850/280 286 215 124 850
FTLDQ190-1250/280 540 406 235 1250
FTLDQ190-1750/280 857 644 373 1750
FTLDQ190-2250/280 1175 883 511 2250
FTLDQ190-2750/280 1493 1120 649 2750
FTLDQ190-3250/280 1810 1359 788 3250
FTLDQ190-L/280
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ300-850/340 413 312 182 850
FTLDQ300-1250/340 780 588 344 1250
FTLDQ300-1750/340 1240 935 547 1750
FTLDQ300-2250/340 1699 1281 749 2250
FTLDQ300-2750/340 2157 1628 950 2750
FTLDQ300-3250/340 2616 1974 1153 3250
FTLDQ300-L/340
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ110-850/420 306 232 138 850
FTLDQ110-1250/420 577 439 260 1250
FTLDQ110-1750/420 917 697 413 1750
FTLDQ110-2250/420 1256 955 567 2250
FTLDQ110-2750/420 1596 1213 720 2750
FTLDQ110-3250/420 1935 1471 873 3250
FTLDQ110-L/420
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ150-850/420 384 291 172 850
FTLDQ150-1250/420 725 550 325 1250
FTLDQ150-1750/420 1152 874 517 1750
FTLDQ150-2250/420 1578 1198 708 2250
FTLDQ150-2750/420 2005 1521 900 2750
FTLDQ150-3250/420 2431 1845 1091 3250
FTLDQ150-L/420
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ190-850/420 469 355 209 850
FTLDQ190-1250/420 885 670 395 1250
FTLDQ190-1750/420 1405 1065 627 1750
FTLDQ190-2250/420 1926 1459 859 2250
FTLDQ190-2750/420 2446 1853 1093 2750
FTLDQ190-3250/420 2966 2247 1325 3250
FTLDQ190-L/420
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ300-850/420 511 387 228 850
FTLDQ300-1250/420 965 730 431 1250
FTLDQ300-1750/420 1531 1161 683 1750
FTLDQ300-2250/420 2099 1590 936 2250
FTLDQ300-2750/420 2666 2020 1191 2750
FTLDQ300-3250/420 3233 2449 1444 3250
FTLDQ300-L/420
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ300-850/280 310 233 135 850
FTLDQ300-1250/280 586 441 255 1250
FTLDQ300-1750/280 930 699 405 1750
FTLDQ300-2250/280 1275 958 554 2250
FTLDQ300-2750/280 1620 1215 704 2750
FTLDQ300-3250/280 1964 1475 855 3250
FTLDQ300-L/280
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ110-850/340 245 188 113 850
FTLDQ110-1250/340 463 354 213 1250
FTLDQ110-1750/340 736 563 338 1750
FTLDQ110-2250/340 1008 771 463 2250
FTLDQ110-2750/340 1281 980 588 2750
FTLDQ110-3250/340 1553 1188 714 3250
FTLDQ110-L/340
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ150-850/340 314 236 137 850
FTLDQ150-1250/340 593 446 259 1250
FTLDQ150-1750/340 942 708 411 1750
FTLDQ150-2250/340 1291 970 563 2250
FTLDQ150-2750/340 1640 1232 715 2750
FTLDQ150-3250/340 1989 1495 868 3250
FTLDQ150-L/340
Model
Heating Capacity (W)
Length (mm)
64.5℃ (95/70/18℃ ) 52℃ (80/60/18℃ ) 34.5℃ (60/45/18℃ )
FTLDQ190-850/340 381 288 168 850
FTLDQ190-1250/340 719 542 317 1250
FTLDQ190-1750/340 1143 862 504 1750
FTLDQ190-2250/340 1566 1181 690 2250
FTLDQ190-2750/340 1988 1500 876 2750
FTLDQ190-3250/340 2411 1819 1063 3250
FTLDQ190-L/340
Model Fan Speed
Air Volume
m3/h

Freedom Nature convection fresh air system is designed to fit into a trench along the perimeter of a building
close to the glass or French windows. Supplied with fresh air spigots (the number of the spigots are based on
the project requirements and fan coil length), treated air can be supplied to the room through the fresh air
spigots. Fresh air function is available all year long to save energy.
Model
Primary Air
m3/h
Heating Capacity (W)
Length
mm
Height
mm
Width
mm80/60/20℃ 60/50/20℃ 95/70/20℃
NM               FM NM FM
FTLDQX160-1250/300 60 199 401 139 281 249 501 1250 160 300
FTLDQX160-1250/320 60 334 434 234 304 417 543 1250 160 320
FTLDQX160-1250/360 60 401 502 281 351 501 627 1250 160 360
FTLDQX160-1250/420 60 466 669 326 468 583 836 1250 160 420
FTLDQX160-1250/440 60 534 736 374 515 667 920 1250 160 440
FTLDQX210-1250/300 60 249 450 174 315 311 562 1250 210 300
FTLDQX210-1250/320 60 383 586 268 410 479 732 1250 210 320
FTLDQX210-1250/360 60 450 653 315 457 563 816 1250 210 360
FTLDQX210-1250/420 60 517 719 362 503 646 899 1250 210 420
FTLDQX210-1250/440 60 585 786 409 550 731 983 1250 210 440
FTLDQX260-1250/300 60 299 501 209 351 374 626 1250 260 300
FTLDQX260-1250/320 60 434 636 304 445 542 795 1250 260 320
FTLDQX260-1250/360 60 501 703 351 492 626 879 1250 260 360
FTLDQX260-1250/420 60 567 770 397 539 709 962 1250 260 420
FTLDQX260-1250/440 60 635 837 445 586 794 1046 1250 260 440
26
TRENCH HEATING, COOLING AND
VENTILATION SYSTEM
FREEDOM (ZHENGZHOU) INDUSTRY CO., LTD